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RISPOLI Brando 217  665 120 120 1 65 0  0 120 120 120Brilli Peri

GASPARI Alessandro 47  585 100 100 2 120 80  80 65 100 100G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

BUSATTO Patrick 94  410 60 80 3 60 255  175 80 65 65Mxone

MARTORANO Paolo 31  353 80 34 4 9 312  57 100 50 80Monte Coralli Faenza

BARBIERI Mattia 125  345 40 65 5 80 320  8 45 55 60Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

MANNINI Niccolo` 517  341 50 60 6 55 324  4 60 80 36Megan Racing

PERRONE Riccardo 12  309 14 45 7 100 356  32 50 45 55Fashionbike DB MX School

ROBERTI Andrea Maria 58  238 34 55 8 45 427  71 34 25 45Pardi A.M. Teatina

NARDO Mattia 364  230 65 50 9 - 435  8 55 60 -Lumezzane

ALAMANNI Elia 999  212 55 36 10 11 453  18 40 30 40Megan Racing

ZORIACO Francesco 500  197 30 30 11 28 468  15 23 36 50Berbenno

MARTINELLI Edoardo 258  190 21 40 12 50 475  7 19 40 20Berbenno

LUCCHESI Denny 26  185 36 28 13 21 480  5 36 34 30Pellicorse

LUCCHINI Alessandro 225  181 25 32 14 40 484  4 30 32 22Berbenno

MECCHI Samuele 511  164 45 26 15 36 501  17 24 7 26Pellicorse

JANOUT Vaclav 466  156 18 24 16 32 509  8 25 23 34Cremona

ALMAGOR Ben Yakov 5  142 28 12 17 34 523  14 15 21 32Cairatese

BONINO Lorenzo 48  134 23 23 18 30 531  8 21 14 23Piccola America Sport

DI PIETRO Alessandro Maria 278  118 16 21 19 24 547  16 12 24 21Messina Giovanni Musico`

VECCHI Niccolo` 444  106 24 - 20 26 559  12 28 - 28Motorstore Racing Team

FRANCALANCI Ayrton 23  103 9 18 21 22 562  3 13 17 24Ragni Racing

SALVI Federico 121  99 7 15 22 25 566  4 8 19 253MX Junior Team

CANOVARO Ettore Matteo 227  95 26 19 23 - 570  4 22 28 -Cassanese

PESSINA Matteo 67  90 10 16 24 19 575  5 11 16 18Berbenno

FREDIANI Nicholas 3  84 17 25 25 10 581  6 17 15 0Bardahl MX Junior Team

MARTONE Alessio 482  82 11 14 26 13 583  2 7 18 19Berbenno

ZANONE Davide 200  79 15 22 27 - 586  3 16 26 -Neotec

ROSSI Gabriele 90  78 0 17 28 20 587  1 14 10 17Berbenno

UTECH Gennaro 911  64 32 - 29 - 601  14 32 - -Sicilia Racing Motorsport

QUARTINI Lorenzo 97  61 6 8 30 18 604  3 4 9 16Berbenno

BORIANI Andrea 509  59 4 7 31 17 606  2 9 22 0Scintilla

TALUCCI Emanuela Maria 34  51 1 11 32 14 614  8 3 11 11Pardi A.M. Teatina

ORLANDO Giorgio 197  48 22 - 33 - 617  3 26 - -Calvari

DI GIULIO Daniele 147  48 0 9 34 12 617  0 1 12 14Tuscia Racing

BARTALUCCI Francesco 9  43 19 6 35 - 622  5 18 0 -Pellicorse

LANDOLFI Pietro 11  42 8 - 36 15 623  1 6 - 13Cassanese

DE LUCA Andrea 72  40 0 20 37 - 625  2 0 20 -Fashionbike DB MX School

AMATI Filippo 25  40 20 - 38 - 625  0 20 - -Fermignanese

KRAL Richard 101  38 0 - 39 23 627  2 0 - 15F. Baracca

MARTINI Alessandro 292  28 - 0 40 16 637  10 - 0 12.

RINALDI Vittorio 22  28 2 13 41 - 637  0 0 13 -Lazio Racing

ANGELUCCI Fabio 172  28 5 10 42 - 637  0 5 8 -Pardi A.M. Teatina

FRANCUCCI Leonardo Patrick 55  15 13 - 43 - 650  13 2 - -Castellarano

POZZONI Fabio 971  13 3 - 44 - 652  2 10 - -Fast Team
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DONATO Tommaso 24  12 12 - 45 - 653  1 0 - -Fossano
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